
Campus events 2021 – 2022  

 

Open Events  

Bicton College  
Sat 20 Nov 10am – 12pm  
Sat 5 Feb 10am – 12pm  
Sat 26 Mar 10am – 12pm  
 
Cornwall College campuses in:  
Camborne, St Austell & Newquay 
Thu 25 Nov 5pm – 7pm  
Tue 8 Feb 5pm – 7pm  
Thu 19 May 5pm – 7pm  
 
Duchy College 
Sat 27 Nov 10am – 12pm  
Sat 29 Jan 10am – 12pm  
Sat 19 Mar 10am – 12pm  
 
Falmouth Marine School  
Sat 20 Nov 10am – 12pm 
Sat 5 Feb 10am – 12pm 
Sat 26 Mar 10am – 12pm  
 
Eden Project  
Sat 16 Oct 11am – 1pm  
Sat 26 Feb 11am – 1pm  
Sat 25 Jun 11am – 1pm  
 

Family Fun Days 
Bicton Lambing Sunday  
Sun 20 Mar  
 
Duchy College Family Fun Day  
Sun 19 Jun  
 
Camborne Summer Fun Day  
Sat 25 Jun 
 

Taster Days  
Bicton College  
Wed 27 Oct 9.30am – 3.15pm 
Wed 23 Feb 9.30am-3.15pm 



Wed 1 Jun 9.30am – 3.15pm  
 
Cornwall College Camborne & St Austell  
Tue 18 Jan 5pm – 7pm  
 
Cornwall College Newquay  
Diploma taster days  
Tue 22 Feb 10am – 3pm  
Tue 31 May 10am – 3pm  
 
Degree taster days  
Sat 23 Oct 10am – 3pm  
Mon 21 Feb 10am – 3pm 
Fri 24 Jun 10am – 3pm 
 
Duchy College Rosewarne  
Wed 27 Oct 10am – 3pm  
Wed 23 Feb 10am – 3pm  
Wed 13 Apr 10am – 3pm  
 
Duchy College Stoke Climsland  
Tue 26 Oct 9am – 5pm  
Tue 22 Feb 9am – 5pm  
Tue 31 May 9am – 5pm  
 
Falmouth Marine School  
Sat 23 Oct 1pm – 4pm*  
Sat 20 Nov 1pm – 4pm 
Sat 5 Feb 1pm – 4pm  
Sat 26 Mar 1pm – 4pm   
*watersports event only  
 

YR 11 Applicant Evening 
Cornwall College Camborne & St Austell 
Tue 28 Jun 5pm – 7pm 
 
Falmouth Marine School  
Wed 22 Jun 5pm – 7pm  
 

YR 10 Experience Days (Careers Fest) – Camborne and St 
Austell 
 
4th July  
5th July 
 



YR 10 Experience Day – Duchy College 
 
17th February 
18th February 

 


